

1st on A/c Bill.

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/1 > P/F of working benchmark					
- do - all comp. job.					
4.00 nos	vide	TMB	P-11		
@ Rs. 5100.35 each				Rs.	20,401.40
2/1 > P/F of working R/F Pillar					
- do - all comp. job.					
15.00 nos.	vide	TMB	P-11		
@ Rs. 2376.84 each				Rs.	35,652.60
3/2 > Clearing and grubbing					
road land - do - all comp. job.					
2.78 Hect	vide	TMB	P-11		
@ Rs. 76926.08 / Hect				Rs.	2,13,855.20
4/3 > Excavation for roadway					
- do - all comp. job.					
44.81 m ³	vide	TMB	P-12		
@ Rs. 104.01 / m ³				Rs.	4661.00
5/05 > constn. of Embankment					
lead up to 100m - do - all comp.					
3728.536 m ³	vide	TMB	P-12		
@ Rs. 196.04 / m ³				Rs.	7,30,942.00
6/06 > constn. of Embankment					
lead up to 100m - do - all comp.					
932.134 m ³	vide	TMB	P-12		
@ Rs. 260.98 / m ³				Rs.	2,43,268.00

Continuation
C.9 — Rs. 12,48,780.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.O.P			Rs. 12,48,780.00
7/07 Constn. of bulwarks					
- do - all comp. job.					
7542.00 M ³ vide TMB		P-12			
3119.39 M ³ " "		P-24			
10661.39 M ³					
@ Rs. 264.51/M ³					Rs. 28,20,045.00
8/08 Constn. of G.S.B.					
- do - all comp. job.					
2730.18 M ³ vide TMB		P-12			
@ Rs. 3070.06/M ³					Rs. 83,81,816.00
9/09 Constn. of WBM G.T.M.					
- do - all comp. job.					
202.69 M ³ vide TMB		P-13			
856.66 M ³ " "		P-26			
1059.35 M ³					
@ Rs. 5301.75/M ³					Rs. 56,16,409.00
10/14 P/F Logo of M.H.S.Y.					
informatory Sign board					
- do - all comp. job.					
4.00 nos vide TMB		P-13			
@ Rs. 15532.97 each					Rs. 62,132.00
11/21 E/W in Excavation					
for found - do - all comp.					
C.O					Rs. 1,81,29,182.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.O.F				Rs. 1,81,	29,182=00
$\frac{12}{22} \rightarrow$ P/V M-15 PCC @					
89.40 M ³ vide TMB P-13					
@ Rs. 405.83 / M ³				Rs.	36,281=00
$\frac{12}{22} \rightarrow$ P/V M-15 PCC in levelling					
course - Do. all comp. job.					
13.80 M ³ vide TMB P-13					
@ Rs. 7691.80 / M ³				Rs. 1,06,147=00	
$\frac{13}{24} \rightarrow$ P/V & laying R.C. NB3					
1000 mm - 0.19 Do. all comp.					
22.50 M ³ vide TMB P-13					
@ Rs. 8063.56 / M ³				Rs. 1,81,430=00	
$\frac{14}{23} \rightarrow$ P/V PCC M-20 grade					
20 Sub-pts. Do. all comp.					
101.22 M ³ vide TMB P-13					
@ Rs. 8715.53 / M ³				Rs. 8,82,186=00	
$\frac{15}{26} \rightarrow$ E/W in Excavation					
for 60400? Do. all comp.					
74.321 M ³ vide TMB P-17					
195.080 M ³ " " P-20					
269.401 M ³					
@ Rs. 405.83 / M ³				Rs. 1,09,331=00	
C.O				Rs. 1,94,44,557=00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 → 27 Sand filling in foundation - Do - all comp. job.		Bof	Rs	1,94,44,557=0	
1.01 M ³ wide TMB P-18					
4.12 " " " P-20					
5.13 M ³					
@ Rs. 578.66/M ³			Rs	2968=0	
17 → 28 P/V PCC-M-15 concrete in bed in foundation - Do - all comp.					
10.986 M ³ wide TMB P-18					
32.780 M ³ " " P-21					
@ Rs. 7691.80/M ³			Rs	3,36,639=0	
18 → 29 P/V PCC-M-15 concrete in open foundation - Do - all comp.					
47.216 M ³ wide TMB P-18					
115.710 M ³ " " P-21					
162.926 M ³					
@ Rs. 7691.80/M ³			Rs	12,53,194=0	
19 → 30 PCC-M-15 in sub-A/S. - Do - all comp. job.					
22.686 M ³ wide TMB P-18					
84.050 M ³ " " P-21					
106.736 M ³					
@ Rs. 8268.86/M ³			Rs	8,82,585=0	
Continuation					
C.O			Rs	2,19,943=0	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.O.F	Rs 2,19,	19,943=0	
20 32 S/F and placing HYSD Bar					
- do - all comp. job.					
0.493 M.T	vide	TMB	P-19		
1.769 M.T	"	"	P-22		
2.262 M.T					
@ Rs. 75,153.59/M.T			Rs 1,69,997=0		
21 31 RCC M-20 in sub str.					
- do - all comp. job.					
6.672 M ³	vide	TMB	P-19		
9.315 M ³	"	"	P-22		
15.987 M ³					
@ Rs. 8715.53/M ³			Rs. 1,39,335=0		
22 32 RCC M-25 in deck slab					
- do - all comp. job.					
3.686 M ³	vide	TMB	P-19		
18.580 "	"	"	P-23		
22.266 M ³					
@ Rs. 9909.84/M ³			Rs. 2,20,652=0		
23 35 P/V worktops					
- do - all comp. job.					
24.00 nos	vide	TMB	P-20		
42.00 nos	"	"	P-23		
66.00 nos					
@ Rs. 148.10 each.			Rs 9775=0		

Continuation

C.O — Rs. 2,24,59,702=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	Rs	2, 24,	59,702=00
$\frac{24}{24}$ P/V & Gilling Joint					
sealing do - all comp.					
12.00 M.	vide	TRB	P-20		
15.00 M	"	"	P-23		
27.00 M					
@ Rs. 56.04/M				Rs	1513=00
$\frac{25}{36}$ Drainage Spout					
do - all comp. job.					
2.00 no.	vide	TRB	P-20		
4.00 "	"	"	P-23		
@ Rs. 666.72 each				Rs	4000=00
$\frac{26}{15}$ const of PCC M-30					
do - all comp. job.					
408.00 M ³	vide	TRB	P-26		
@ Rs. 9340.70/M ³				Rs	38,11,005=00
				Rs	2,62,76,220=00
ADD @ 18% GST				Rs	47,29,720=00
ADD @ 1% L. cess				Rs	2,62,762=00
ADD Seignior fee				Rs	4,95,980=00
				Rs	3,17,64,682=00
less 1.53% below				Rs	48,600=00
				Rs	3,12,78,682=00
less previous payment				Rs	1,66,43,000=00
				Rs	1,46,35,682=00

Continuation

07/03/25
 J.E
 07/03/25
 A.E